Data sheet

waco

INROVATTYE COMNECTIONS

ltem no.: 281-329

Product description: END AND INTERMEDIATE PLATE 2.5 MM/ 0.098 IN THICK

—

Packing unit 100 4*25 pieces

Product group
Weight

Color

Height

Height

Width

Width

Depth

Depth

Customs Tariff No.
Country of Origin

© WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG
Specifications are subject to changes and errors may be expected

1 (Rail Mounted Terminal Blocks)
3.2¢
orange
29 mm
1.14in
2.5 mm
0.098 in
58.6 mm
2.309 in
39269097
China



