

Item no.: 281-329

Product description: END AND INTERMEDIATE PLATE 2.5 MM / 0.098 IN THICK





Packing unit 100 4*25 pieces

Product group	1 (Rail Mounted Terminal Blocks)
Weight	3.2 g
Color	orange
Height	29 mm
Height	1.14 in
Width	2.5 mm
Width	0.098 in
Depth	58.6 mm
Depth	2.309 in
Customs Tariff No.	39269097
Country of Origin	China